Bethel Council on the Arts Presents

Cama-i Dance Festival 2014

“Mamcirilleq Yurakun ~ Healing with Dance”
Schedule of Dancers and Events - Bethel High School

Friday, March 21st

5:00 p.m.
5:25

5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:10

Doors Open

Lighting the Cama-i Flame

Welcome — Kokarak Peter Atchak

BRHS Warriors Dancers

Napaskiak Dancers

Alaska PRIDE Team

Native Heritage Center: Multi-regional Dances
Chevak Dancers

Cama-i Dedication: Arnaucuaq Albert Atchak

8:10-9:10
9:10-9:40
9:40-10:15

Mike Stevens and Ray McLain - world famous Harmonica and Banjo
Nala Nula Waun — with Hoop Dancers
Emmonak Dancers

Honoring Our Living Treasure: Cikulqaaciq Ben Tucker

10:15-10:45

10:45

Pacific Bloom Dancers
Healing Masks - Drew Michael and Elizabeth Ellis
(at Yupiit Piciryarait Museum)

10:50-11:20
11:20-11:50
11:50-12:00

Saturday, March 22nd

Chinese Classic Dancers with Lion Dance Troupe
Yuraret Dancers
JROTC Rifle Drill Team

11:30 a.m.
11:55

12:00-12:50

12:50-1:20
1:20-2:00

2:00-2:30
2:30-3:05

3:05-3:35
3:35-4:00

Doors Open
Relighting the Flame
Mikelnguut Elitnaurviat Pre-school — 2nd grade
Kayirayuaq Rachelle Green, O-yaq Emma Wright,
a special thanks to Nayamin Agnes Naneng
Atmautluak Dancers
Ayaprun Elitnaurvik
Paista Maurice Nanalook, Yuraq teacher
Ayaprun Loddie Jones — K
Arnayagaq Isabelle Dyment - K
Tagaar John Chakucin - 1st
Arnagulluk Janet Westlake -1st
Naniruar Carol Oulton & Pasrata’ar Christine Owens - 2nd
Kwethluk Dancers
Ayaprun Elitnaurvik 3rd - 6th
Inugaar Carrie Dahl — 3rd and 4th
Aiggailngug Norman Ayagalria - 4th
Alag'aqg Elena Leinberger - 5th
Anman Melissa Gill - 6th
Bethel PRIDE Dancers
Red Spirit

Sunday, March 23rd

12:30 p.m.
12:55

1:00-1:10
1:10-1:40
1:40-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:15
6:15-6:40
6:40-6:50
6:50-7:30
7:30

7:45-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-9:00

Doors Open

Relighting the Flame

Chevak and Kwethluk Drum to Stage

Chevak Dancers

Kwethluk Dancers

Chevak Dancers return to the stage

Pacific Bloom Dancers

Emmonak Dancers

Native Heritage Center: Multi-regional Dances
Atmautluak Dancers

Alaska PRIDE Team

Napaskiak Dancers

Chinese Classic Dancers with Lion Dance Troupe
Nala Nula Waun - with Hoop Dancers

Red Spirit

Quyana Cakneq and Cama-i Honors: carol Ann Willard
Delta Illusion Dance Company

Mr Cama-i Announced

BRHS Warrior Dancers

ROTC Rifle Drill Team

Closing: Upallret Dancers

4:00
5:00
6:00-7:00

* Native Foods Dinner starts for Elders at Cafeteria *

* Dinner starts for Dancers at Cafeteria *

* Dinner served for the General Audience til the food runs out *
Sponsored by Dimond Center Hotel - raffle

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:15
5:15-5:55
5:55-

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-

8:20-
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-
9:40-10:10

Emmonak Dancers

Gladys Jung Cranes

JROTC Rifle Drill Team

Delta lllusion Dance Company

Tanana 4-H

Upallret

Pacific Bloom Dancers

Chevak Dancers

Chinese Classic Dancers with Lion Dance Troupe
Heart of the Drums

“Mamcirilleq Yurakun ~ Healing with Dance”
YK Delta Memoriam

Mike Stevens

Yuraret Dancers

Miss Cama-i Contestants Introduced
Napaskiak Dancers

10:10-10:40
10:40-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:20-12:00

Nala Nula Waun - with Hoop Dancers

Native Heritage Center: Multi-regional Dances
Miss Cama-i Winners Announced

Alaska PRIDE Team

Admission: (for entire day)
Elders 65 years: $1
Adults: $10 or 3 Day Pass for $25 (available Friday)
Children 5-17/KuC Students: $5 or 3 Day Pass for $12
Children under 4: Free
All children need to be supervised, quyanal!

This schedule may change due to unforeseen events.

“Up Close & Personal”
Room C-22
Come meet and learn about their dances!
Special: Friday 9 pm Alaska PRIDE Team

Saturday - March 22rd Sunday - March 23rd
: Native Heritage Dancers 2:00 Alaska PRIDE Team

Mike Stevens 3:00 Chinese Classic Dancers
Nake Nula Waun — Lakota 4:00 Pacific Bloom Dancers

Red Spirit

Miss Cama-i Cultural Pageant

Get an Application at Cama-i Headquarters Friday
after 6pm. Completed applications to Headquarters by
12:30pm Saturday. Judging begins Saturday 1:00pm
in Room C-23. Contestants are Introduced in Gym, at
9:30pm. Winners announced at 11:10pm.

A Place of Memory
Room C-20

Come visit a place to remember those we have lost to suicide
Room open Friday 7-10 pm; Sat 3-9 pm; Sunday 2-7 pm
Special event times will be posted at the Festival
10 include someone you loved bring photo to room

Smile Alaska Style 2014

YKHC Free Dental Screening
Pictures and Prizes!
Sat. 12-3 pm Room B-1

Native Foods Dinner - Saturday
4 pm Elders ~ 5 pm Dancers ~ 6 pm General Audience
Help us feed all our Guests!
NEED Moose, Caribou, Fish,

Fowl Stews and Soups!!!

Please bring to LKSD Admin building cafeteria
between 2-3 pm.

Mark containers — name/phone # for us to return pot.

2014 Cama-i Dance Festival Sponsors

*City of Bethel *Calista Corporation *Coastal Village Region Fund *Alaska Airline
*Bethel Community Services Foundation *Association of Village Council Presidents
*Swansons *GCI *Bethel Chamber of Commerce *Alaska Technologies, LLC
*Kuskokwim Campus, UAF eYuut Elitnaurviat *Bethel Native Corporation
*Bethel Family Clinic *Yukon Kuskokwim Health Corporation *Dimond Center Hotel
*Bethel Car Rental *ERA Aviation Inc. *North Star Gas *Korthuis Inc, NAPA Auto Parts
*Yukon Equipment, Inc eLadies Auxiliary VFW Post #10041 eRyan Air *Sammy’s Market
eFirst National Bank Alaska *Alaska Village Electric Cooperative *Grant Aviation
*Alaska USA Federal Credit Union *Wells Fargo Bank Northern Lights Water Products
*Orutsararmuit Native Council *Dave Trantham *Pam Ross *United Utilities
*Bethel Lions Club *TWC eNorthern Air Cargo *Senior Center *Alaska Commercial Co.
eLower Kuskokwim School District *Kuskokwim Commercial Supply *Corina’s Caselot
*Subway *Babbas *Red Basket *Snack Shack Corina’s Restaurant ®Mud Hut *Solo Café
*Quyana Cab Company *Kusko Cab Company *Alaska Cab Company




