Bethel Council on the Arts Presents

Cama-í Dance Festíval 2014

"Mamcirilleq Yurakun ~ Healing with Dance"

Schedule of Dancers and Events - Bethel High School

Friday, March 21st		
5:00 p.m. 5:25		
5:30-6:00	BRHS Warriors Dancers	
6:00-6:30 6:30-7:00	Napaskiak Dancers Alaska PRIDE Team	
7:00-7:30	Native Heritage Center: Multi-regional Dances	
7:30-8:10 <i>Cam</i>	Chevak Dancers a-i Dedication: Arnaucuaq Albert Atchak	
8:10-9:10	Mike Stevens and Ray McLain - World famous Harmonica and Banjo	
9:10-9:40 9:40-10:15	Nala Nula Waun – with Hoop Dancers Emmonak Dancers	
Hond	oring Our Living Treasure: Cikulqaaciq Ben Tucker	
10:15-10:45 10:45	Pacific Bloom Dancers Healing Masks - Drew Michael and Elizabeth Ellis	
	(at Yupiit Piciryarait Museum)	
10:50-11:20	Chinese Classic Dancers with Lion Dance Troupe Yuraret Dancers	
11:50-12:00		
Saturday, March 22nd		
11:30 a.m.	Doors Open	
11:55 12:00-12:50	Relighting the Flame Mikelnguut Elitnaurviat Pre-school – 2nd grade	
12.00 12.00	Kayirayuaq Rachelle Green, O-yaq Emma Wright,	
12:50-1:20	a special thanks to Nayamin Agnes Naneng Atmautluak Dancers	
1:20-2:00	Ayaprun Elitnaurvik	
	Paista Maurice Nanalook, Yuraq teacher Ayaprun Loddie Jones – K	
	Arnayagaq Isabelle Dyment - K	
	Tagaar John Chakucin - 1st Arnagulluk Janet Westlake -1st	
	Naniruar Carol Oulton & Pasrata'ar Christine Owens - 2nd	
2:00-2:30 2:30-3:05	Kwethluk Dancers Ayaprun Elitnaurvik 3rd - 6th	
2.00-0.00	Inuqaar Carrie Dahl – 3rd and 4th	
	Aiggailnguq Norman Ayagalria - 4th Alaq'aq Elena Leinberger - 5th	
	Anman Melissa Gill - 6th	
3:05-3:35 3:35-4:00	Bethel PRIDE Dancers Red Spirit	
4:00	* Native Foods Dinner starts for Elders at Cafeteria *	
5:00	* Dinner starts for Dancers at Cafeteria *	
6:00-7:00	* Dinner served for the General Audience til the food runs out *	
4:00-4:30	Sponsored by Dimond Center Hotel - raffle Emmonak Dancers	
4:30-5:00	Gladys Jung Cranes	
5:00-5:15	JROTC Rifle Drill Team	
5:15-5:55 5:55-	Delta Illusion Dance Company Tanana 4-H	
6:00-6:30	Upallret	
6:30-7:00 7:00-7:30	Pacific Bloom Dancers Chevak Dancers	
7:30-8:00	Chinese Classic Dancers with Lion Dance Troupe	
8:00-	Heart of the Drums "Mamcirilleq Yurakun ~ Healing with Dance"	
8:20-	YK Delta Memoriam	
8:30-9:00	Mike Stevens Yuraret Dancers	
9:00-9:30 9:30-	Miss Cama-i Contestants Introduced	
9:40-10:10	Napaskiak Dancers	
10:10-10:40 10:40-11:10	Nala Nula Waun - with Hoop Dancers Native Heritage Center: Multi-regional Dances	
11:10-11:20	Miss Cama-i Winners Announced	
11:20-12:00	Alaska PRIDE Team	

Admission: (for entire day)

Elders 65 years: \$1

Adults: \$10 or 3 Day Pass for \$25 (available Friday) Children 5-17/KuC Students: \$5 or 3 Day Pass for \$12 Children under 4: Free

All children need to be supervised, quyana!

Sunday, March 23rd

Doors Open

12:30 p.m.

12:55	Relighting the Flame
	Chevak and Kwethluk Drum to Stage
1:00-1:10	Chevak Dancers
1:10-1:40	Kwethluk Dancers
1:40-2:15	Chevak Dancers return to the stage
2:15-2:45	Pacific Bloom Dancers
2:45-3:15	Emmonak Dancers
3:15-3:45	Native Heritage Center: Multi-regional Dances
3:45-4:15	Atmautluak Dancers
4:15-4:45	Alaska PRIDE Team
4:45-5:15	Napaskiak Dancers
5:15-5:45	Chinese Classic Dancers with Lion Dance Troup
5:45-6:15	Nala Nula Waun - with Hoop Dancers
6:15-6:40	Red Spirit
6:40-6:50	Quyana Cakneq and Cama-i Honors: Carol Ann Willard
6:50-7:30	Delta Illusion Dance Company
7:30	Mr Cama-i Announced
7:45-8:15	BRHS Warrior Dancers
8:15-8:30	ROTC Rifle Drill Team
8:30-9:00	Closing: Upallret Dancers

This schedule may change due to unforeseen events.

"Up Close & Personal" Room C-22

Come meet and learn about their dances!

Special: Friday 9 pm Alaska PRIDE Team

Saturday - March 22rd

2:00 Native Heritage Dancers

3:00 Mike Stevens

4:00 Nake Nula Waun – Lakota 5:00 Red Spirit

Sunday - March 23rd

2:00 Alaska PRIDE Team 3:00 Chinese Classic Dancers 4:00 Pacific Bloom Dancers

Miss Cama-i Cultural Pageant
Get an Application at Cama-i Headquarters Friday

after 6pm. Completed applications to Headquarters by 12:30pm Saturday. *Judging* begins Saturday 1:00pm in Room C-23. Contestants are Introduced in Gym, at 9:30pm. Winners announced at 11:10pm.

A Place of Memory Room C-20

Come visit a place to remember those we have lost to suicide Room open Friday 7-10 pm; Sat 3-9 pm; Sunday 2-7 pm Special event times will be posted at the Festival To include someone you loved bring photo to room

Smile Alaska Style 2014

YKHC Free Dental Screening Pictures and Prizes! Sat. 12-3 pm Room B-1

Native Foods Dinner - Saturday 4 pm Elders ~ 5 pm Dancers ~ 6 pm General Audience

Help us feed all our Guests! NEED Moose, Caribou, Fish, Fowl Stews and Soups!!!

Please bring to LKSD Admin building cafeteria between 2-3 pm.

Mark containers – name/phone # for us to return pot.

2014 Cama-i Dance Festival Sponsors

•City of Bethel •Calista Corporation •Coastal Village Region Fund •Alaska Airline •Bethel Community Services Foundation •Association of Village Council Presidents •Swansons •GCI •Bethel Chamber of Commerce •Alaska Technologies, LLC •Kuskokwim Campus, UAF •Yuut Elitnaurviat •Bethel Native Corporation •Bethel Family Clinic •Yukon Kuskokwim Health Corporation •Dimond Center Hotel •Bethel Car Rental •ERA Aviation Inc. •North Star Gas •Korthuis Inc, NAPA Auto Parts •Yukon Equipment, Inc •Ladies Auxiliary VFW Post #10041 •Ryan Air •Sammy's Market •First National Bank Alaska •Alaska Village Electric Cooperative •Grant Aviation •Alaska USA Federal Credit Union •Wells Fargo Bank •Northern Lights Water Products •Orutsararmuit Native Council •Dave Trantham •Pam Ross •United Utilities •Bethel Lions Club •TWC •Northern Air Cargo •Senior Center •Alaska Commercial Co. •Lower Kuskokwim School District •Kuskokwim Commercial Supply •Corina's Caselot •Subway •Babbas •Red Basket •Snack Shack •Corina's Restaurant •Mud Hut •Solo Café •Quyana Cab Company •Kusko Cab Company •Alaska Cab Company